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NEW	
  LEX VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 2016 (0-­‐9,	
  0-­‐5)

Date Day Time H-­‐A Opponent/Result

8/22/16 Mon 6:30	
  PM LOST Zanesville	
  25-­‐22,25-­‐21,25-­‐17

8/23/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM LOST Crooksville	
  25-­‐15,25-­‐20,25-­‐15

8/27/16 Sat 10:00	
  AM LOST Westfall	
  25-­‐12,	
  25-­‐22

8/27/16 Sat 10:00	
  AM LOST Logan	
  Elm	
  25-­‐7,	
  25-­‐5

8/29/16 Mon 6:30	
  PM LOST Miller	
  25-­‐13,25-­‐12,25-­‐21

8/30/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM LOST West	
  M	
  25-­‐16,21-­‐25,25-­‐7,25-­‐12

9/1/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM LOST Maysville	
  25-­‐9,25-­‐6,25-­‐8

9/6/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM LOST Tri-­‐Valley	
  25-­‐10,25-­‐9,25-­‐14

9/8/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM LOST Sheridan	
  25-­‐16,	
  25-­‐7,	
  25-­‐15

9/13/16 Tue 7:30	
  PM A Berne	
  Union

9/15/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM A Morgan

9/17/16 Sat 11:30	
  AM H Maysville

9/20/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM A Philo

9/22/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM H John	
  Glenn	
  

9/24/16 Sat 11:30	
  AM A West	
  Muskingum

9/27/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM A Tri-­‐Valley

9/29/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM H Sheridan

10/6/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM H Morgan

10/8/16 Sat 11:30	
  AM A Crooksville

10/11/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM H Philo

10/13/16 Thu 6:30	
  PM A John	
  Glenn	
  

10/15/16 Sat 12:30	
  PM A Liberty	
  Union

NEW	
  LEX JV VOLLEYBALL 2016 	
  (2-­‐8,	
  0-­‐5)

Date Day Time H-­‐A Opponent/Result

8/22/16 Mon 5:30	
  PM WON Zanesville	
  25-­‐16,25-­‐13

8/23/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM LOST Crooksville	
  17-­‐25,25-­‐10,27-­‐25

8/27/16 Sat 10:00	
  AM LOST Westfall	
  25-­‐19,	
  25-­‐28

8/27/16 Mon 5:30	
  PM LOST Logan	
  Elm	
  25-­‐11,	
  25-­‐10

8/29/16 Mon 6:30	
  PM LOST Miller	
  25-­‐22,25-­‐16

8/30/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM LOST West	
  M	
  25-­‐13,23-­‐25,25-­‐19

9/1/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM LOST Maysville	
  25-­‐15,25-­‐16
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9/6/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM LOST Tri-­‐Valley	
  26-­‐24,25-­‐11

9/8/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM LOST Sheridan	
  25-­‐14,	
  25-­‐16

9/13/16 Tue 6:30	
  PM WON Berne	
  Union	
  25-­‐23,23-­‐25,29-­‐27

9/15/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM A Morgan

9/17/16 Sat 10:00	
  AM H Maysville

9/20/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM A Philo

9/22/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM H John	
  Glenn	
  

9/24/16 Sat 10:00	
  AM A West	
  Muskingum

9/27/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM A Tri-­‐Valley

9/29/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM H Sheridan

10/6/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM H Morgan

10/8/16 Sat 10:00	
  AM A Crooksville

10/11/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM H Philo

10/13/16 Thu 5:30	
  PM A John	
  Glenn	
  

10/15/16 Sat 11:00	
  AM A Liberty	
  Union

NEW	
  LEX 8th VOLLEYBALL 2016 (0-­‐8,	
  0-­‐7)

Date Day Time H-­‐A Opponent/Result

8/24/16 Wed 6:00	
  PM LOST West	
  Muskingum	
  25-­‐3,	
  25-­‐7

8/25/16 Tue 6:00	
  PM LOST Sheridan	
  25-­‐7,	
  25-­‐6

8/29/16 Mon 6:00	
  PM LOST Tri-­‐Valley	
  25-­‐16,	
  27-­‐25

9/6/16 Tue 6:00	
  PM LOST Philo	
  25-­‐13,	
  25-­‐21

9/7/16 WED 6:00	
  PM LOST John	
  Glenn	
  25-­‐13,	
  25-­‐9	
  

9/8/16 Tue 6:00	
  PM LOST Logan	
  25-­‐11,	
  25-­‐11

9/12/16 Mon 6:00	
  PM LOST Crooksville	
  25-­‐17,	
  25-­‐17

9/14/16 WED 6:00	
  PM LOST Maysville	
  25-­‐6,	
  25-­‐10

9/19/16 Mon 6:00	
  PM A St.	
  Marys	
  (Lancaster)

9/20/16 TUE 5:00	
  PM H Morgan

9/21/16 WED 6:00	
  PM H West	
  Muskingum

9/22/16 THU 6:00	
  PM H Sheridan

9/26/16 MON 6:00	
  PM H Tri-­‐Valley

9/28/16 Wed 6:00	
  PM A Morgan

9/29/16 TUE 6:00	
  PM H Logan

10/3/16 MON 6:00	
  PM H Philo
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10/5/16 Wed 6:00	
  PM A John	
  Glenn	
  

10/10/16 Mon 6:00	
  PM A Crooksville

10/11/16 Tue TBA Tri-­‐Valley 8th	
  Grade	
  MVL

10/12/16 Wed 6:00	
  PM H Maysville

10/15/16 Sat TBA Tri-­‐Valley 8th	
  Grade	
  MVL

NEW	
  LEX 7TH VOLLEYBALL 2016 (1-­‐7,	
  1-­‐6)

Date Day Time H-­‐A Opponent/Result

8/24/16 Wed 5:00	
  PM LOST West	
  Muskingum	
  25-­‐18,25-­‐14

8/25/16 Tue 5:00	
  PM LOST Sheridan	
  25-­‐14,	
  25-­‐14

8/29/16 Mon 5:00	
  PM LOST Tri-­‐Valley	
  25-­‐14,	
  27-­‐25

9/6/16 Tue 5:00	
  PM LOST Philo	
  21-­‐25,	
  25-­‐17,	
  25-­‐18

9/7/16 WED 5:00	
  PM WON John	
  Glenn	
  25-­‐15,	
  12-­‐25,	
  25-­‐19

9/8/16 Tue 5:00	
  PM LOST Logan	
  L	
  25-­‐21,	
  25-­‐12

9/12/16 Mon 5:00	
  PM LOST Crooksville	
  12-­‐25,25-­‐23,25-­‐17

9/14/16 WED 5:00	
  PM LOST Maysville	
  17-­‐25,25-­‐21,	
  25-­‐21

9/19/16 Mon 5:00	
  PM A St.	
  Marys	
  (Lancaster)

9/20/16 TUE 5:00	
  PM H Morgan

9/21/16 WED 5:00	
  PM H West	
  Muskingum

9/22/16 THU 5:00	
  PM H Sheridan

9/26/16 MON 5:00	
  PM H Tri-­‐Valley

9/28/16 Wed 5:00	
  PM A Morgan

9/29/16 TUE 5:00	
  PM H Logan

10/3/16 MON 5:00	
  PM H Philo

10/5/16 Wed 5:00	
  PM A John	
  Glenn	
  

10/10/16 Mon 5:00	
  PM A Crooksville

10/11/16 TUE TBA H 7th	
  Grade	
  MVL

10/12/16 Wed 5:00	
  PM H Maysville

10/15/16 SAT TBA H 7th	
  Grade	
  MVL


